NNDR Discretionary Relief 2011/2012

Acc Ref

3000645
3008344
3011639
3012358
3012643
3012797
3012803
3012821
3016171
3022598
3022631
3022829
3022829
3023047
3025306
3026820
3026965
3030683
3034021
3039252
3044889
3046502
3055068
3056090
3056250
3058583
3058592
3059328
3061751
3065539
3066249
3066249
3069479
3069497
3069503
3069559
3069577
3069595
3071356
3073034
3079609
3082161
3084402
3084879
3085613
3094544
3106704
3112174
3112871
3113213
3114694
3116677
3126440

Postal name

Age Concern Cranleigh & District
British Red Cross Society
Chantrys Community Association
Chiddingfold Boy Scout Group
Churt Scout & Guides

Citizens Advice Bureaux

Citizens Advice Bureau

Citizens Advice Bureau

Cranleigh Village Hospital Tru
Farnham Youth Central Man Ctte
Brightwells Gostry Centre
Voluntary Action South West Surrey
Voluntary Action South West Surrey
Farnham Scouts

Hindhead Scouts

Godalming Old Peoples Welfare
Godalming Museum Trust
Haslemere Educational Museum
Hindhead Playing Fields Assn
2nd Farnham (Hale) Scout Group
Milford & Villages Day Centre

3rd Farnham Scouts

The Burys Scout & Guide HQ
Ockford Scouts & Guides

Old Kiln Museum Trust

Phyllis Tuckwell Memorial Hosp
Phyllis Tuckwell Memorial Hosp
Haslemere Scout & Guide Cmttee
3rd Farnham Scouts

Scout Canoe Club (Godalming)
5th Farnham (Bourne) Scouts

5th Farnham (Bourne) Scouts

St John Ambulance Brigade

1st Busbridge Scouts & Guides
St Peter & St Paul Scout Group
1st Haslemere Scout Group

1st Milford Scout Group

First Wonersh Scout Group
Surrey Scouts Water Activity Trust
The Girl Guide Association

West Surrey Girl Guides

WRVS

Phyllis Tuckwell Memorial Hospice
First Witley Scout Group

Haslemere & District Community Centre

Phyllis Tuckwell Memorial Hospice
Age Concern Farncombe

Phyllis Tuckwell Hospice

St Johns Ambulance Service
Phyllis Tuckwell Hospice

Phyliss Tuckwell Hospice

Phyliss Tuckwell Hospice
Godalming Scout Group

Total category (i)

3019919
3019973
3083603
3083603
3101850
3111437
3015953
3075269

Leisure & Community Partnership Ltd
Leisure & Community Partnership Ltd
Leisure & Community Partnership Ltd
Leisure & Community Partnership Ltd
Leisure & Community Partnership Ltd
Leisure & Community Partnership Ltd
Cranleigh Model Engineering So
Wrecclesham Community Centre M

Total category (ii)

3001257
3030834
3032728
3073061
3081219

Alfold Sports Council
Haslemere Recreation Limited
Holloway Hill Sports Assc Ltd
The Bourne Club Ltd

Witley & District Social Club Ltd

Total category (iii)

3019300
3028062
3029818
3037903
3049877
3050768
3027227
3046315
3003839
3092338
3101761

Frensham Village Shop CIC
Wormley Post Office
Hambledon Village Shop Ltd
Alfold Stores

Chiddingfold Post Office
The Village Stores

Milford Pharmacy

Moss Chemists

Elstead Pharmacy
Wonersh Village Store
Hazelbank Stores Limited

Total category (iv)

Grand Total

Address

Community Day Centre, Rowland House, Victoria Road, Cranleig
Red Cross Centre, Wey Court, GODALMING, Surrey, GU7 3JF
The Community Centre, The Chantrys, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7AU
Chiddingfold Scout Group, Coxcombe Lane, Chiddingfold, Godal
Scout Hut, Hale House Lane, Churt, FARNHAM, Surrey, GU10 2JQ
Citizen Advice Bureau, Village Way, Cranleigh, Surrey, GU6 8
Ground Floor, Montrose House, South Street, Farnham, Surrey,
Ground Floor, Well Lane House, 64 High Street, Haslemere, Su
Oliver House, 93 High Street, Cranleigh, Surrey, GU6 8AU

40 Degreez, Dogflud Way, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7UP

Welfare Centre, East Street, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7SB
Farnham Voluntary Services, Vernon House, 28 West Street, Fa
Offices,, Vernon House, 28 West Street, Farnham, Surrey, GU9
Garners Field, Sheephatch Lane, Tilford, Farnham, Surrey, GU
Scout Hut, Tilford Road, Hindhead, Surrey, GU26 6RB

The Denningberg Centre, Bridge Street, Godalming, Surrey, GU
Museum, 109A High Street, Godalming, Surrey, GU7 1AQ
Haslemere Educational Museum, High Street, Haslemere, Surrey
Hindhead Playing Field, Tilford Road, Hindhead, Surrey, GU26
2Nd Farnham Scout Hut, The Green, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 0HJ
Milford & Villages Day Centre, Chapel Lane, Milford, Godalmi
Scout Hut, Long Garden Walk, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7HX

Scout Hall, The Burys, Godalming, Surrey, GU7 1HR

Scout & Guide Hall, Seymour Road, Godalming, Surrey, GU7 2LE
The Rural Life Centre, The Reeds, Tilford, Farnham, Surrey,

57A Downing Street, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7PN

1 Bankside, Beacon Hill Road, Hindhead, Surrey, GU26 6NL
Youth Campus, Wey Hill, Haslemere, Surrey, GU27 1PQ

Store, Daniel Hall, Long Garden Walk, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7
Godalming Dist Scout Canoe Clb, The Wharf, Godalming, Surrey
Scout Equipment Hut, Black Pond Lane, Lower Bourne, Farnham,
30/ Frensham Road, Lower Bourne, Farnham, Surrey, GU10 3PA
Ground Floor, St Johns House, Lion & Lamb Way, FARNHAM, Surr
Scout Hut Recreation Ground, Busbridge Lane, Godalming, Surr
SS Peter & Paul Scout Group, Charterhouse Road, GODALMING, S
Haslemere Boy Scouts, Wey Hill, Haslemere, Surrey, GU27 1BX
Scout Hut At, 59 New Road, Milford, Godalming, Surrey, GU8 5
Scout Hut, Wonersh Common, Wonersh, Guildford, Surrey, GU5 0
Surrey Scout Water Activities, The Wharf, Godalming, Surrey,

Girl Guide Headquarters, High Street, Cranleigh, Surrey, GU6
Herons Way Camp Site, Sheephatch Lane, Tilford, Farnham, Sur
Brightwells, East Street, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7SB

98 Wey Hill, Haslemere, Surrey, GU27 1HS

Puck Hill, Church Lane, Witley, Godalming, Surrey, GU8 5PW
Haslewey, Lion Green, Haslemere, Surrey, GU27 1LD

114 High Street, Godalming, Surrey, GU7 1DW

Bowring House, St Johns Street, Godalming, Surrey,

88 High Street, Cranleigh, Surrey, GU6 8AH

Ambulance Station, Littlemead, CRANLEIGH, Surrey, GU6 8ND
56 Downing Street, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7PN

Phyllis Tuckwell Memorial Hospice, Waverley Lane, Farnham, S
Unit F, 38-42 East Street, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7SW

Baden Hall, Tottenham Road, Godalming, Surrey, GU7 2HT

Farnham Leisure Centre, Dogflud Way, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7U
The Herons, Swimming & Fitness Club, Sturt Road, Haslemere,
Sports Clinic at the Edge, Woolmer Hill Road, Haslemere, Sur

The Edge, Woolmer Hill Road, Haslemere, Surrey, GU27 1QB
Godalming Leisure Centre, Summers Road, Godalming, Surrey, G
Cranleigh Swimming Pool, High Street, Cranleigh, Surrey, GU6
Model Engine Society,old Store, Rowland Road, Cranleigh, Sur
Wrecclesham Community Centre, Greenfield Road, Farnham, Surr

Sports Ground And Pavilion, Dunsfold Road, Alfold, Cranleigh
Recreation Ground, Old Haslemere Road, Haslemere, Surrey, GU
Pavillion Holloway Hill Rec, Busbridge Lane, Godalming, Surr
Bourne Club, 12 Frensham Road, Lower Bourne, Farnham, Surrey
Crossways, Petworth Road, Witley, Godalming, Surrey, GU8 5L.Z

Frensham Village Shop, Hollowdene Recreation Ground, Shortfi
Wormley Post Office, Petworth Road, Wormley, GODALMING, Surr
Cricket Green Stores, Cricket Green, Hambledon, Godalming, S
Post Office Stores, Loxwood Road, Alfold, Cranleigh, Surrey,
Post Office, Pockford Road, Chiddingfold, GODALMING, Surrey,
The Village Stores, The Green, Shamley Green, Guildford, Sur
Oakbank, Portsmouth Road, Milford, Godalming, Surrey, GU8 5D
Willows, The Green, Chiddingfold, Godalming, Surrey, GU8 4TU
2 Carlton House, Milford Road, Elstead, Godalming, Surrey, G
Wonersh Village Store, The Street, Wonersh, Guildford, Surre
Hazelbank Stores, The Street, Ewhurst, Cranleigh, Surrey, GU

Disc Relief

744.76
1,840.25
212.17
90.93
99.59
528.26
1,169.10
848.68
934.60
684.14
268.46
346.40
173.20
437.33
108.25
205.68
844.35
7,490.90
233.82
134.23
1,125.80
355.06
153.72
179.70
114.20
710.05
797.70
623.52
78.81
19.92
38.54
216.50
1,407.25
99.59
127.74
67.55
277.12
147.22
50.23
210.01
1,082.50
3,256.48
502.28
277.12
1,190.75
1,571.91
640.84
1,368.27
1,190.75
423.86
8,140.40
5,152.70
168.87
49,162.06
71,012.00
115,178.00
415.68
59,927.20
31,002.80
72,744.00
249.41
1,714.68
352,243.77
1,796.95
1,234.05
1,277.35
5,412.50
1,775.30
11,496.15
289.03
352.16
292.28
948.27
873.92
924.16
4,156.80
2,632.64
3,360.08
2,616.02
3,605.29
20,050.65

432,952.63

Cost to WBC

558.57
1,380.19
159.13
68.20
74.69
396.20
876.83
636.51
700.95
513.11
201.35
259.80
129.90
328.00
81.19
154.26
633.26
5,618.18
175.37
100.67
844.35
266.30
115.29
134.78
85.65
532.54
598.28
467.64
59.11
14.94
28.91
162.38
1,055.44
74.69
95.81
50.66
207.84
110.42
37.67
157.51
811.88
2,442.36
376.71
207.84
893.06
1,178.93
480.63
1,026.20
893.06
317.90
6,105.30
3,864.53
126.65
36,871.55
17,753.00
28,794.50
103.92
14,981.80
7,750.70
18,186.00
62.35
428.67
88,060.94
449.24
308.51
319.34
1,353.13
443.83
2,874.04
216.77
264.12
219.21
711.20
655.44
693.12
1,039.20
658.16
840.02
654.01
901.32
6,852.57

134,659.10

ANNEXE 2

Relief Percentages

Mandatory
80%
80%
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80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
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80%
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80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
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50%
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Discretionary
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
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20%
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80%
80%
80%
80%
80%

50%
50%
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30%
30%
30%
30%
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80%
80%
80%
80%
80%



