NNDR Discretionary Relief 2011/2012 ANNEXE 2

Acc Ref	Postal name	Address	Disc Relief	Cost to WBC	Relief Percentages Mandatory Discretionary	
3000645	Age Concern Cranleigh & District	Community Day Centre, Rowland House, Victoria Road, Cranleig	744.76	558.57	Mandatory 80%	20%
3008344	British Red Cross Society	Red Cross Centre, Wey Court, GODALMING, Surrey, GU7 3JF	1,840.25	1,380.19	80%	20%
3011639	Chantrys Community Association	The Community Centre, The Chantrys, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7AU	212.17	159.13	80%	20%
3012358	Chiddingfold Boy Scout Group	Chiddingfold Scout Group, Coxcombe Lane, Chiddingfold, Godal	90.93	68.20	80%	20%
3012643	Churt Scout & Guides	Scout Hut, Hale House Lane, Churt, FARNHAM, Surrey, GU10 2JQ	99.59	74.69	80%	20%
3012797	Citizens Advice Bureaux	Citizen Advice Bureau, Village Way, Cranleigh, Surrey, GU6 8	528.26	396.20	80%	20%
3012803	Citizens Advice Bureau	Ground Floor, Montrose House, South Street, Farnham, Surrey,	1,169.10	876.83	80%	20%
3012821	Citizens Advice Bureau	Ground Floor, Well Lane House, 64 High Street, Haslemere, Su	848.68	636.51	80%	20%
3016171	Cranleigh Village Hospital Tru	Oliver House, 93 High Street, Cranleigh, Surrey, GU6 8AU	934.60	700.95	80%	20%
3022598 3022631	Farnham Youth Central Man Ctte Brightwells Gostry Centre	40 Degreez, Dogflud Way, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7UP Welfare Centre, East Street, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7SB	684.14 268.46	513.11 201.35	80% 80%	20% 20%
3022829	Voluntary Action South West Surrey	Farnham Voluntary Services, Vernon House, 28 West Street, Fa	346.40	259.80	80%	20%
3022829	Voluntary Action South West Surrey	Offices,, Vernon House, 28 West Street, Farnham, Surrey, GU9	173.20	129.90	80%	20%
3023047	Farnham Scouts	Garners Field, Sheephatch Lane, Tilford, Farnham, Surrey, GU	437.33	328.00	80%	20%
3025306	Hindhead Scouts	Scout Hut, Tilford Road, Hindhead, Surrey, GU26 6RB	108.25	81.19	80%	20%
3026820	Godalming Old Peoples Welfare	The Denningberg Centre, Bridge Street, Godalming, Surrey, GU	205.68	154.26	80%	20%
3026965	Godalming Museum Trust	Museum, 109A High Street, Godalming, Surrey, GU7 1AQ	844.35	633.26	80%	20%
3030683	Haslemere Educational Museum	Haslemere Educational Museum, High Street, Haslemere, Surrey	7,490.90	5,618.18	80%	20%
3034021	Hindhead Playing Fields Assn	Hindhead Playing Field, Tilford Road, Hindhead, Surrey, GU26	233.82	175.37	80%	20%
3039252	2nd Farnham (Hale) Scout Group	2Nd Farnham Scout Hut, The Green, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 0HJ	134.23	100.67	80%	20%
3044889	Milford & Villages Day Centre	Milford & Villages Day Centre, Chapel Lane, Milford, Godalmi	1,125.80	844.35	80%	20%
3046502	3rd Farnham Scouts	Scout Hut, Long Garden Walk, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7HX Scout Hall, The Burys, Godalming, Surrey, GU7 1HR	355.06	266.30	80% 80%	20%
3055068 3056090	The Burys Scout & Guide HQ Ockford Scouts & Guides	Scout & Guide Hall, Seymour Road, Godalming, Surrey, GU7 2LE	153.72 179.70	115.29 134.78	80%	20% 20%
3056250	Old Kiln Museum Trust	The Rural Life Centre, The Reeds, Tilford, Farnham, Surrey,	114.20	85.65	80%	20%
3058583	Phyllis Tuckwell Memorial Hosp	57A Downing Street, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7PN	710.05	532.54	80%	20%
3058592	Phyllis Tuckwell Memorial Hosp	1 Bankside, Beacon Hill Road, Hindhead, Surrey, GU26 6NL	797.70	598.28	80%	20%
3059328	Haslemere Scout & Guide Cmttee	Youth Campus, Wey Hill, Haslemere, Surrey, GU27 1PQ	623.52	467.64	80%	20%
3061751	3rd Farnham Scouts	Store, Daniel Hall, Long Garden Walk, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7	78.81	59.11	80%	20%
3065539	Scout Canoe Club (Godalming)	Godalming Dist Scout Canoe Clb, The Wharf, Godalming, Surrey	19.92	14.94	80%	20%
3066249	5th Farnham (Bourne) Scouts	Scout Equipment Hut, Black Pond Lane, Lower Bourne, Farnham,	38.54	28.91	80%	20%
3066249	5th Farnham (Bourne) Scouts	30/ Frensham Road, Lower Bourne, Farnham, Surrey, GU10 3PA	216.50	162.38	80%	20%
3069479	St John Ambulance Brigade	Ground Floor, St Johns House, Lion & Lamb Way, FARNHAM, Surr	1,407.25	1,055.44	80%	20%
3069497	1st Busbridge Scouts & Guides	Scout Hut Recreation Ground, Busbridge Lane, Godalming, Surr	99.59	74.69	80%	20%
3069503 3069559	St Peter & St Paul Scout Group 1st Haslemere Scout Group	SS Peter & Paul Scout Group, Charterhouse Road, GODALMING, S Haslemere Boy Scouts, Wey Hill, Haslemere, Surrey, GU27 1BX	127.74 67.55	95.81 50.66	80% 80%	20% 20%
3069577	1st Milford Scout Group	Scout Hut At, 59 New Road, Milford, Godalming, Surrey, GU8 5	277.12	207.84	80%	20%
3069595	First Wonersh Scout Group	Scout Hut, Wonersh Common, Wonersh, Guildford, Surrey, GU5 0	147.22	110.42	80%	20%
3071356	Surrey Scouts Water Activity Trust	Surrey Scout Water Activities, The Wharf, Godalming, Surrey,	50.23	37.67	80%	20%
3073034	The Girl Guide Association	Girl Guide Headquarters, High Street, Cranleigh, Surrey, GU6	210.01	157.51	80%	20%
3079609	West Surrey Girl Guides	Herons Way Camp Site, Sheephatch Lane, Tilford, Farnham, Sur	1,082.50	811.88	80%	20%
3082161	WRVS	Brightwells, East Street, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7SB	3,256.48	2,442.36	80%	20%
3084402	Phyllis Tuckwell Memorial Hospice	98 Wey Hill, Haslemere, Surrey, GU27 1HS	502.28	376.71	80%	20%
3084879	First Witley Scout Group	Puck Hill, Church Lane, Witley, Godalming, Surrey, GU8 5PW	277.12	207.84	80%	20%
3085613	Haslemere & District Community Centre	Haslewey, Lion Green, Haslemere, Surrey, GU27 1LD	1,190.75	893.06	80%	20%
3094544	Phyllis Tuckwell Memorial Hospice	114 High Street, Godalming, Surrey, GU7 1DW	1,571.91	1,178.93	80%	20%
3106704 3112174	Age Concern Farncombe Phyllis Tuckwell Hospice	Bowring House, St Johns Street, Godalming, Surrey,	640.84 1,368.27	480.63 1,026.20	80% 80%	20% 20%
3112174	St Johns Ambulance Service	88 High Street, Cranleigh, Surrey, GU6 8AH Ambulance Station, Littlemead, CRANLEIGH, Surrey, GU6 8ND	1,190.75	893.06	80%	20%
3113213	Phyllis Tuckwell Hospice	56 Downing Street, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7PN	423.86	317.90	80%	20%
3114694	Phyliss Tuckwell Hospice	Phyllis Tuckwell Memorial Hospice, Waverley Lane, Farnham, S	8,140.40	6,105.30	80%	20%
3116677	Phyliss Tuckwell Hospice	Unit F, 38-42 East Street, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7SW	5,152.70	3,864.53	80%	20%
3126440	Godalming Scout Group	Baden Hall, Tottenham Road, Godalming, Surrey, GU7 2HT	168.87	126.65	80%	20%
Total catego	ry (i)		49,162.06	36,871.55		
3019919	Leisure & Community Partnership Ltd	Farnham Leisure Centre, Dogflud Way, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7U	71,012.00	17,753.00		80%
3019973	Leisure & Community Partnership Ltd	The Herons, Swimming & Fitness Club, Sturt Road, Haslemere,	115,178.00	28,794.50		80%
3083603	Leisure & Community Partnership Ltd	Sports Clinic at the Edge, Woolmer Hill Road, Haslemere, Sur	415.68	103.92		80%
3083603	Leisure & Community Partnership Ltd	The Edge, Woolmer Hill Road, Haslemere, Surrey, GU27 1QB	59,927.20	14,981.80		80%
3101850 3111437	Leisure & Community Partnership Ltd	Godalming Leisure Centre, Summers Road, Godalming, Surrey, G	31,002.80	7,750.70		80% 80%
3015953	Leisure & Community Partnership Ltd Cranleigh Model Engineering So	Cranleigh Swimming Pool, High Street, Cranleigh, Surrey, GU6 Model Engine Society,old Store, Rowland Road, Cranleigh, Sur	72,744.00 249.41	18,186.00 62.35		80% 80%
3075269	Wrecclesham Community Centre M	Wrecclesham Community Centre, Greenfield Road, Farnham, Surr	1,714.68	428.67		80%
Total category (ii) 352,243.77 88,060.94						0070
3001257	Alfold Sports Council	Sports Ground And Pavilion, Dunsfold Road, Alfold, Cranleigh	1,796.95	449.24		50%
3030834	Haslemere Recreation Limited	Recreation Ground, Old Haslemere Road, Haslemere, Surrey, GU	1,234.05	308.51		50%
3032728	Holloway Hill Sports Assc Ltd	Pavillion Holloway Hill Rec, Busbridge Lane, Godalming, Surr	1,277.35	319.34		50%
3073061	The Bourne Club Ltd	Bourne Club, 12 Frensham Road, Lower Bourne, Farnham, Surrey	5,412.50	1,353.13		50%
3081219	Witley & District Social Club Ltd	Crossways, Petworth Road, Witley, Godalming, Surrey, GU8 5LZ	1,775.30	443.83		50%
Total catego			11,496.15	2,874.04		
3019300	Frensham Village Shop CIC	Frensham Village Shop, Hollowdene Recreation Ground, Shortfi	289.03	216.77	50%	30%
3028062	Wormley Post Office	Wormley Post Office, Petworth Road, Wormley, GODALMING, Surr	352.16	264.12	50%	30%
3029818	Hambledon Village Shop Ltd Alfold Stores	Cricket Green Stores, Cricket Green, Hambledon, Godalming, S Post Office Stores, Loxwood Road, Alfold, Cranleigh, Surrey,	292.28 948.27	219.21 711.20	50% 50%	30% 30%
3037903 3049877	Chiddingfold Post Office	Post Office, Pockford Road, Chiddingfold, GODALMING, Surrey,	948.27 873.92	655.44	50% 50%	30% 30%
3049877	The Village Stores	The Village Stores, The Green, Shamley Green, Guildford, Sur	924.16	693.12	50%	30%
3027227	Milford Pharmacy	Oakbank, Portsmouth Road, Milford, Godalming, Surrey, GU8 5D	4,156.80	1,039.20	30,0	80%
3046315	Moss Chemists	Willows, The Green, Chiddingfold, Godalming, Surrey, GU8 4TU	2,632.64	658.16		80%
3003839	Elstead Pharmacy	2 Carlton House, Milford Road, Elstead, Godalming, Surrey, G	3,360.08	840.02		80%
3092338	Wonersh Village Store	Wonersh Village Store, The Street, Wonersh, Guildford, Surre	2,616.02	654.01		80%
3101761	Hazelbank Stores Limited	Hazelbank Stores, The Street, Ewhurst, Cranleigh, Surrey, GU	3,605.29	901.32		80%
Total catego	ry (iv)		20,050.65	6,852.57		
0 1			400 0== ==	40 4 05		
Grand Total			432,952.63	134,659.10		